
Subject: Fwd: La Kretz Opening at AltaSea
From: Lorena Parker <lparker@sanpedrobid.com>
Date: 11/28/2017 02:14 PM
To: Lorena Parker <Lparker@sanpedrobid.com>
BCC: Alan Johnson <AlanJ@victory-group.com>, Alan Johnson <alan@victory-
group.com>, Andrew Silber <andrew@whaleandale.com>, Anthony Bilas
<margery.bilas@gmail.com>, Bob Iannessa <bob.iannessa@avisonyoung.com>,
"Casey J. Warren" <warrencoolbreeze@yahoo.com>,
"contact@thebeaconhouse.org" <contact@thebeaconhouse.org>,
"contact@thebeaconhouse.org" <events@thebeaconhouse.org>, Dan Salas
<dan.harbor.breeze@gmail.com>, Dan Salas <danny@longbeachcruises.com>,
David Behar <dave.behar@gmail.com>, Greg Morena <greg@thealbright.com>,
Greg Morena <gregmorena@gmail.com>, James Brown <jbbeer@msn.com>, Jan
Kain <jan@peoplesplacesp.com>, Jayme Wilson
<jsw.spiritcruises@sbcglobal.net>, Jenny Sova <jsova@lafleetweek.org>,
Jonathan Williams <jwilliams@labattleship.com>, Judie Smith
<jsmith@mvtransit.com>, Linda Grimes <llgrimes@ix.netcom.com>, Lindsay
Ratkovich <lratkovich@gmail.com>, Liz Schindler-Johnson
<liz@grandvision.org>, Lorena Parker <Lparker@sanpedrobid.com>, Michael
Gatanz <Michael@peoplesplacesp.com>, Michael Sterns
<michaelstearnsstudio@gmail.com>, Mike Dezfully <4micci@gmail.com>,
Morris Warschaw <morris_warschaw@hotmail.com>, Randy Weston
<randy@wellingtonsigns.com>, Rhene Smith <glassact01@att.net>, Roger
Cosgrove <rcosgrove@polahs.net>, Sara Lee <candyshwl@gmail.com>,
Stephanie Mardesich <stephaniemardesich@yahoo.com>, Susan Wong
<susan@twwosw.com>, Vince DiMeglio <vinced55@yahoo.com>, Warren
Gunter <w.gunter@sbcglobal.net>, Warren Hsiao
<warren@parkhurstgalleries.com>, Yolanda Regalado
<yolanda@sirensjavahouse.com>

Good afternoon,

Please see the attached invitation.

Kind regards, 

Lorena Parker
Executive Director
San Pedro Property Owners' Alliance
San Pedro Historic Waterfront
Business Improvement District
390 W. 7th Street | San Pedro, CA 90731
T 310.832.2183 | F 310.832.0685
Lparker@sanpedrobid.com
www.sanpedrobid.com

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Bezmalinovich, Augie <ABezmalinovich@portla.org>
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Date: Tue, Nov 28, 2017 at 1:43 PM
Subject: La Kretz Opening at AltaSea
To: "eswanson@sanpedrochamber.com" <eswanson@sanpedrochamber.com>,
"lparker@sanpedroBID.com" <lparker@sanpedrobid.com>
Cc: Jack Baric <jackbaric@hotmail.com>

Hello,

I hope all is well and happy holidays!  Please join Mayor Eric Garcetti, Councilmember
Joe Buscaino, the Port of Los Angeles and many others for the official ceremony
celebrating the beginning of construction for AltaSea’s Ocean Innovation Campus with
the La Kretz Blue Economy Incubator.  This event will take place on Monday, December
11th at 9:00am (please note the new time) at Berth 58 which is located at 2456 Signal
Street in San Pedro.  Please see the attached flyer for more details and please feel free
to pass this invitation on to your local stakeholders.

Sincerely,

Augie Bezmalinovich

Community Affairs Advocate

Port of Los Angeles

310-732-3503

-----------------------------------Confidentiality Notice--------------------------------------------------
This electronic message transmission contains information from the Port of Los Angeles, which may be
confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, be aware that any disclosure, copying, distribution or use of
the content of this information is prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please notify us
immediately by e-mail and delete the original message and any attachment without reading or saving in any
manner.

Attachments:

AltaSea Unveiling La Kretz Invitation.pdf 1.3 MB
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